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SECTION	A	–	Treharne	Bowl	
	
1st	Kered	Stormchaser	Ridden	by	Maisie	Mountain	-	2830	
	
2nd	Amilas	Chorizo	–	Ridden	by	Tilly	&	Olivia	Wilks	-	1830	
	
3rd	Craydon	Jonty	–	Ridden	by	Helen	Jacks	Hewett	–	1245	
	
	
	
SECTION	B	–	Gredington	Salver	
	
1st	Thornberry	Minuet	–	Ridden	by	Denver	Bretland	-	4130	
	
2nd	Markoak	Tiger	Tilly	–	Ridden	by	Lauren	Langford	-	3175	
	
3rd	Walseker	Mario	–	Driven	by	Joanne	Dobson	-	2510	
	
4th	Jananda	Rajasthani		-	Ridden	by	Olivia	and	Tilly	Wilks	-	1245	
	
	
	
SECTION	C	–	Turkdean	Tankard	

	
1st	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Ridden	by	Amelia	Ward	-	5940	
	
2nd	Sauvey	Golden	Condor	–	Ridden	by	Natasha	Macdonald	-	2840	
	
3rd	Glynaur	Ricky	Bobby	–	Ridden	by	Matilda	&	Harriet	Whitehead	-	1985	
	
4th	Peasedown	Luigi	–	Ridden	by	Skyla	Clements	-	1945	
	
5th	Pwllmelin	Catelyn	–	Ridden	by	Hannah	Langford	-	1115	
	
6th	Hafodyrynys	Rihanna	–	Ridden	by	Sian	Locke	-	610	
	
7th	Rhyd-Ddu-Commander	–	Ridden	by	Anna	Chaplin	-	600	
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SECTION	D	–	Blaenwern	Bowl	
	

1st	Danaway	Matty	-	Ridden/Driven	by	Elinor	Bosanquet	–	5290	
	
2nd	Syfydrin	Solitude	–	Ridden	by	Lisa	Evans	-	3885	
	
3rd	Lodor	Carl	–	Ridden	by	Dr	Katie	Mathias	-	2900	
	
4th	Dycott	Welsh	King	–	Ridden	by	Ross	Keys	-	2280	
	
5th	Dolebolion	Outlaw	–	Ridden	by	Serena	James	-	2235	
	
6th	Cwmtynant	Cardigan	Bay	–	Ridden	by	Molly	Mercer	-	1965	
	
7th	Llanwen	Welsh	Magic	–	Ridden	by	Maddie	Caunt	-	1910	
	
8th	Tirpant	Daniel	–	Ridden	by	Meryl	Thomas	-	1660	
	
9th	Danaway	Lennon	–	Ridden/Driven	by	Elinor	Bosanquet	-	975	
	
10th	Degla	Autumn	Rose	–	Ridden	by	Emma	Curwood	-	800	
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SMALL	PART-BRED	(not	exc	148cm)	–	Criban	R	Trophy	
	
1st	Morrigan	Brenin	–	Ridden	by	Connor	Harris	Murray,	Bella	Wild	&	Olivia			
Oates	-	2340	
	
2nd	Tyfry	Zulu	Queen	–	Ridden	by	Oliver	Betteridge	-	1705	
	
3rd	Morrigan	Serena	–	Ridden	by	Elan	Griffith	-	1000	
	
4th	Morrigan	Caradog	–	Ridden	by	Connor	Harris	Murray,	Bella	Wild	&	Olivia	
Oates	-	885	
	
5th	Morrigan	Celtic	Tiger	–	Ridden	by	Bella	Wild	-	880	
	
6th	Morrigan	Carenzo	–	Ridden	by	Sally	Harris,	Bella	Wild,	Olivia	Oates	-	780	
	
7th	Morrigan	Lara	-Ridden	by	Olivia	Oates	-	585	
	
8th	Morrigan	Eirikr	–	Ridden	by	Connor	Harris	Murray,	Olivia	Oates	&	Elan	Griffith	
-	505	
	
9th	Blaenllain	DB’s	Diddydoodle	–	Ridden	by	Petrina	Evans	–	430	
	
10th	Morrigan	Esther	–	Ridden	by	Sophia	Crawford	-	225	
	
	
HIGHLY	COMMENDED	
	
Morrigan	Percifal	–	Ridden	by	Elan	Griffiths	-	205	
	
	

	
	

LARGE	PART-BRED	(exc	148cm)	–	Part-Bred	Horse	Group	Trophy	
	
1st	Pantricet	Doli	Dwt	–	Ridden	by	Jan	Howells	-	2275	
	
2nd	Morrigan	Sweet	Pea	–	Ridden	by	Jess	Davies	-	610	
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Lead	Rein	–	Pendock	Trophy	
	
	1st	Glynaur	Ricky	Bobby	–	Harriet	Whitehead	

	
	

	
First	Ridden	–	Verity	Bowl	
	
1st	Glynaur	Ricky	Bobby	–	Matilda	Whitehead	
	
2nd	Amilas	Chorizo	–	Tilly	Wilks	
	
3rd	Mark	Oak	Tiger	Tilly	–	Lauren	Langford	
	
	
	
Show	Jumping	–	Junior	Ping	Pong	Cup	
	
1st	Thornberry	Minuet	–	Denver	Bretland	
	
2nd	Morrigan	Brenin	–	Connor	Harris	Murray	
	
3rd	Tyfry	Zulu	Queen	–	Oliver	Betteridge	
	
	
	
Show	Jumping	–	Senior	Ping	Pong	Cup	
	
1st	Pantricet	Doli	Dwt	–	Jan	Howells	
	
2nd	Tirpant	Daniel	–	Meryl	Thomas	
	
3rd	Danaway	Lennon	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	
											
	
Dressage	–	Junior	–	Okeden	Cup	
	
1st	Sauvey	Golden	Condor	–	Natasha	Macdonald	
	
2nd	Kered	Stormchaser	–	Maisie	Mountain		
	
3rd	Peasedown	Luigi	–	Skyla	Clements	
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Dressage	–	Senior	-	Okeden	Cup	
	
1st	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Amelia	Ward	
	
2nd	Syfydrin	Solitude	–	Lisa	Marie	Evans	
	
3rd	=	Degla	Autumn	Rose	–	Emma	Curwood	
										Craydon	Jonty	–	Helen	Jacks	Hewett	
	
	
	
ODE/XC/HT/Combined	Training	–	Stoatley	Bowl	
	
1st	Lodor	Carl	–	Dr	Katie	Mathias	
	
2nd	Dolebolion	Outlaw	–	Serena	James	
	
3rd	Amilas	Chorizo	–	Tilly	Wilks	
	
	
	
Pony/Riding	Club/Handy/Family	Pony	–	Willesley	Bowl	
	
1st	Markoak	Tiger	Tilly	–	Lauren	Langford	
	
2nd	Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	
3rd	Pwllmelin	Catelyn	–	Hannah	Langford	
	
	
	
Working	Hunter	Pony	–	Centenary	WHP	Cup		
	
SENIOR	
	
1st	Dycott	Welsh	King	–	Ross	Keys	
	
2nd	Cwmtynant	Cardigan	Bay	–	Molly	Mercer	
	
3rd	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Amelia	Ward	
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Working	Hunter	Pony	
	
JUNIOR		
	
1st	Markoak	Tiger	Tilly	–	Lauren	Langford	
	
2nd	Peasedown	Luigi	–	Skyla	Clements	
	
3rd	Pwllemelin	Catelyn	–	Hannah	Langford	
	
	
	
Showing	–	Senior	–	Centenary	Cup	
	
1st	Cwmtynant	Cardigan	Bay	–	Molly	Mercer	
	
2nd	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Amelia	Ward	
	
3rd	Rhyd	Ddu	Commander	–	Anna	Chaplin	
	
	
	
Showing	–	Junior	–	Nantcol	Bowl	
	
1st	Glynaur	Ricky	Bobby	–	Matilda	Whitehead	

	
2nd	Markoak	Tiger	Tilly	–	Lauren	Langford	
	
3rd	Amilas	Chorizo	–	Tilly	Wilks	
	
	
	
Veteran	Overall	
	
1st	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	
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Driving	Overall	–	Coedyrhyd	Bowl	
	
1st	Danaway	Matty	-	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	
2nd	Walseker	Mario	–	Joanne	Dobson	
	
3rd	Danaway	Lennon	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	

	
	
	

Private	Driving	–	Beech	Covert	Cup	
	
1st	Walseker	Mario	–	Joanne	Dobson	
	
2nd	Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	
3rd	Danaway	Lennon	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	

	
	

	
Ride	&	Drive	–	Bryntowy	Salver	
	
1st	Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	

	
	
	
Driving	Trials	–	Tan	Lan	Deryn	O’Fon	Cup	
	
1st	Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	

	
	
	

	
	
Owner/Breeder	Overall-	(Kingsmead	Trophy)	
	
1st	Lisa	Evans	–	Syfydrin	Solitude	
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Owner/Rider/Driver	-	(Druid	Trophy)	
	
1st	Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Amelia	Ward	
	
2nd	Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	
	
3rd	Syfydrin	Solitude	–	Lisa	Evans	
	
	
	
Stallion	Championship		Overall	-	(Glanusk	Cup)	
	
1st	Dycott	Welsh	King		
	
	
	
Mare	Championship	-	Overall	
	
1st		Thornberry	Minuet		
	
	
	
Gelding	Championship	-	Overall	
	
1st	Tireve	Whats	Wanted	
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BREEDER	&	SPECIAL	TROPHIES	
	
Jilton	Prince	Charming	Cup	–	Section	A	Breeder	
Kered	Stormchaser	–	Mrs	J	Cowan	
	
Sanderling	Cup	–	Section	B	Breeder	
Thornberry	Minuet	–	Ms	Fiona	Leadbitter	
	
Persie	Cup	–	Section	C	Breeder	
Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Mr	Steve	Everitt	
	
Scole	Quaich	–	Section	D	Breeder	
Danaway	Matty	–	Mr	M	Attrell	
	
Venetia	Cup	–	Small	Part-Bred	Breeder	
Morrigan	Brenin	-Sally	Harris	
	
Bronze	Mare	&	Foal	Trophy	–	Large	Part	Bred	Breeder	
Pantricet	Doli	Dwt	–	Miss	N	Thomas	
	
Riding	Cup	–	Overall	Supreme	Performance	Champion	
Tireve	What’s	Wanted	–	Amelia	Ward	
	
Betty	Knowles	Trophy	–	Breeder	Supreme	Champion	
Mr	Steve	Everitt	–	Tireve	Stud	
	
Longclose	Cup	–	Overall	Reserve	Supreme	Performance	Champion	
Danaway	Matty	–	Elinor	Bosanquet	

	
Highland	Stud	Trophy	–	Versatility	(Junior)	–	Markoak	Tiger	Tilly	
	
Scole	Salver	–	Versatility	(Senior)	–	Danaway	Matty	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


